
Victorian Tour
17 June — 16 July 2016

stkildafilmfestival.com.au 
#stkildafilmfest

NHILL
Friday 17 June, 7.30pm      
Nhill Memorial
Community Centre Theatre 
75-79 Nelson Street, Nhill

CAMPERDOWN   
Saturday 18 June, 7.30pm      
Theatre Royal 
Cnr Manifold & Bath Street, 
Camperdown

YARROWEYAH  
Friday 24 June, 7.30pm      
Yarroweyah Hall     
Goulburn Valley Highway, 
Yarroweyah

YARRAWONGA
Saturday 25 June,  
1.30pm + 7.30pm      
Yarrawonga Mulwala  
Golf Club Resort 
Golf Club Road, Mulwala

MIRBOO NORTH   
Friday 1 July, 7.30pm      
Local Grand Ridge Brewery
1 Baromi Road, Mirboo North

MALLACOOTA   
Sunday 3 July, 3pm    
Mudbrick Pavilion
Via Maurice Avenue, Mallacoota

COHUNA    
Friday 8 July, 7.30pm      
Memorial Hall
King Edwards Street, Cohuna

EAGLEHAWK  
Saturday 9 July, 7pm      
Star Cinema
1 Peg Leg Road, Eaglehawk

CARLTON  
Tuesday 12 July, 6.30pm
Cinema Nova
380 Lygon Street, Carlton

PORTLAND   
Friday 15 July, 7.30pm      
Portland Arts Centre
4 Glenelg Street, Portland

             

QUEENSCLIFF    
Saturday 16 July, 6.30pm      
Uniting Church Hall
Cnr Hesse & Stokes Street, 
Queenscliff

 

Major PartnerProudly Produced by Government Partners

St Kilda
Film Festival

The best of 
Australia’s Top 
100 short films. 

Coming soon to a 
town near you.


